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Archon Clothing 
2913 El Camino Real, #207 
Tustin, CA 92782 
Derric Pollard 
Phone: 949-294-2091 
www.ArchonClothing.com 
Contact: Derric@ArchonClothing.com 

Brannon Industrial Group 
dba Brand it Graphix 
2507 Becker Drive 
Brenham, TX 77833 
Genna Lechler 
Phone 979-200-3090 
CONTACT: glechler@bigcompany.com 

BSN Sports, Inc. 
14460 Varsity Brands Way 
Farmers Branch, TX 75244 
Justin Reichenau  
Phone 512-762-8854 
CONTACT: jreichenau@bsnsports.com 

C.C. Creations
1800 Shiloh Ave. 
Bryan, TX 77803 
Shay Mariani 
Phone 979-693-9664 Ext. 617 
Fax 979-693-2032 
www.cccreationsusa.com 
CONTACT: S.Mariani@CCCreationsUSA.com 

Creative Awards & Trophies 
PO Box 563 
Fredericksburg, TX 78624 
Sherry Rode 
Phone 830-997-9179 
www.creativeaward.com 
CONTACT: srode@austin.rr.com 

Club Colors 
2000 Center Drive, East D315 
Hoffman Estates, IL 60192 
Taylor Gilbert 
Phone 847-230-9500  
www.clubcolors.com 
CONTACT: tgilbert@clubcolors.com 
ALT. CONTACT: gamador@clubcolors.com 

4imprint 
101 Commerce Street 
Oshkosh, WI 54901 
Phone 877-446-7746 
Fax 800-355-5043 
www.4imprint.com 

Halo Branded Solutions 
4130 Dayco St. 
Houston, TX 77092 
Casey Robinson 
Phone 713-579-9335 
Fax 713-462-2501 
www.halo.com/caseyrobinson 
CONTACT: casey.robinson@halo.com 

Healy Awards, Inc. 
N94W14431 Garwin Mace Drive 
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 
Marc Kestly 
Phone 262-255-7770 
Toll Free 800-558-1696 
Fax 262-255-9490 
www.healyawards.com 
CONTACT: Sales@HealyAwards.com 

Monograms & More 
1806 Welsh Avenue, Suite G 
College Station, TX 77840 
Tod Weingand 
Phone 979-693-7773 
Fax 979-764-0806 
www.m-mapparel.com 
CONTACT: tod@m-mapparel.com 

Paramount Promotions 
227 Main St. 
Sealy, TX 77474 
Laura Villa 
Phone 979-885-4716 
www.227main.com 
CONTACT: laura@227main.com 

The Soccer Corner 
1820 Coit Rd, Suite 125 
Plano, TX 75075 
Mark Robinson 
Phone 888-565-5537, 979-422-1006 
Fax 972-422-0006 
www.thesoccercorner.com 
CONTACT: mark@thesoccercorner.com 

Visual Promotions 
227 Main Street 
Sealy, TX 77474 
Daija Jones 
Phone 800-823-0905 ext. 221 
Fax 979-627-0635 
www.visualpromotions.net 
CONTACT: daija@visualpromotions.net 
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